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List Of Holidays / Celebration 2022-23 

Sr.No. Date/ Days Festival 

1 10 April ( Sunday) Ram Navmi 
2 13 April ( Wednesday ) Baishakhi 

3 14 April ( Thursday) Ambedkar Jayanti/Mahaveer jayanti 

4 15 April (Friday) Good Friday 
5 03 May ( Tuesday ) *Id-ul- Fittr 

6 16 May ( Monday ) Budh Poornima 
7 10 July ( Sunday ) *Id-ul- Zuha 

8 09 August ( Tuesday) Moharram 

9 12 August (Friday) Raksha Bandhan 
10 15 August ( Monday) Independence Day 

11 18 August ( Thursday ) Janmashtami 
12 31 August ( Wednesday ) Ganesh Chaturthi 

14 17 September ( Saturday) Vishwakarma Pooja/ *Chehallum 
15 19 September( Monday ) *Sant Sukhdev Singh ji Barsi 

16 2 October ( Sunday ) Gandhi Jayanti 

17 3 to 6 Oct ( Monday to Thursday) Dussehra 
18 9 October ( Sunday) *ID - Ul - Milad/ Valmiki Jayanti 

19 23Oct to26 Oct ( Sunday to Wednesday ) Diwali ,Govardhan Pooja , Bhai Dooj 
20 30 October ( Sunday ) Chathh Pooja 

21 08 November ( Tuesday ) Guru Nanak Jayanti 

22 24 November ( Thursday ) Shahidi Diwas 
23 25 December ( Sunday )  Christmas Day 

24 26 December ( Monday )  Veer Bal Diwas 
25 13 January ( Friday) Lohri 

26 14 January ( Saturday) Guru Govind Singh Jayanti/Makar Sankranti 
27 26 January ( Thursday) Basant Panchami/Republic Day 

28 03 February ( Friday ) Hazrat Ali Birthday 

29 05 February ( Sunday ) Ravidas Jayanti 
30 18 February ( Saturday ) Mahashivratri 

31 07 March ( Tuesday ) Holika Dahan 
32 08 March ( Wednesday) Holi  
 

 

 



     List of the celebration    

S.No. Days / Date  Festival 

1. 6 April 2022 (Wednesday) School Foundation Day 

2. 15 August 2022( Monday) Independence Day 

3. 05 September 2022 ( Monday) Teachers Day 

4. 02 October 2022 ( Sunday) Gandhi Jayanti 

5. 04 November 2022 ( Friday) Jamnalal Bajaj Ji Jayanti 

6. 25 December 2022( Sunday) Christmas Day 

7. 26 December 2022( Monday) Veer Baal Diwas 

8. 26 January 2023( Thursday) Republic Day 

Note :- 

1. All Jayanti’s will be celebrated in the morning assembly along with other duties. 

2. Except these days the holidays will be declared accordingly to order by DM / Management. 

Unit Tests and Examinations 2022-23 

01. 1st unit test     18th to 21th May 2022 

02. Parents Teacher meeting   25th May 2022 

03. 2nd Unit Test     27th to 30th July 2022 

04. Parent teacher Meeting   06th August 2022 

05. Half Yearly Examination    10th to 21th October 2022 

06. Parent teacher Meeting   05th November 2022 

07. 3rd Unit Test    20th to 23rd December 2022 

08. Parent Teacher meeting    28th December 2022 

 09. 4th Unit Test     27th to 31st January 2023 

10. Parent teacher meeting   8th March 2023 

11. Annual Examination   11th March to 24th March 2023 

12. Report card Distribution   31st March 2023. 


